Event Date

05/07/2024

04/30/2021

11/01/2020

05/01/2020

04/15/2020

04/15/2020

10/10/2019

08/02/2019

10/17/2017

09/20/2016

07/10/2014

07/25/2013

09/14/2012

Report Generated: 12-29-2020

- Detailed History Verification

Location

N/A

uT

uT

uT

uT

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

Vehicle History Report

VIN:

% Copy Link | & Download

1FDBF2A68BEA69736

Odometer Reading

38,766 mi

37,086 mi

32,104 mi

30,323 mi

29,360 mi

24,629 mi

20,235 mi

13,810 mi

12,050 mi

8,793 mi

Data Source

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Motor Vehicle Dept.
TBD

Ken Garff Ford
American Fork, UT
801-763-6800

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pleasant Grove, UT

Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pleasant Grove, UT

Auto Masters Used Cars
Derby, KS
316-789-0409

Auto Masters Used Cars
Derby, KS
316-789-0409

Eddy's Chevrolet Cadillac
Wichita, KS
316-689-4310

Rusty Eck Ford
Wichita, KS
316-685-9211

Rusty Eck Ford
Wichita, KS
316-685-9211

Rusty Eck Ford
Wichita, KS
316-685-9211

Rusty Eck Ford
Wichita, KS
316-685-9211

Details

Current estimated mileage
Upcoming Registration Date
Upcoming Oil Change

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

New owner reported
EXCEEDS MECHANICAL LIMITS TITLE ISSUED
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Blue

New owner reported
EXCEEDS MECHANICAL LIMITS TITLE ISSUED
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Body lubricated

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine electrical system checked
Electrical system checked
Trim checked

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Wipers/washers checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Copyright © Vehicles Report. All rights reserved.



https://app.vehiclesreport.com/report/download/1FDBF2A68BEA69736

