Vehicle History Report

% Copy Link \mid 🛓 Download

Report Generated: 12-29-2020

VIN: 1FDBF2A68BEA69736

Detailed History Verification -

Event Date	Location	Odometer Reading	Data Source	Details
)5/07/2024	N/A	38,766 mi	Motor Vehicle Dept.	Current estimated mileage
04/30/2021	UT		Motor Vehicle Dept.	Upcoming Registration Date
11/01/2020		37,086 mi	TBD	Upcoming Oil Change
05/01/2020	UT	32,104 mi	Ken Garff Ford American Fork, UT 801-763-6800	Vehicle serviced Light bulb(s) replaced Oil and filter changed
04/15/2020	UT		Utah Motor Vehicle Dept. Pleasant Grove, UT	New owner reported EXCEEDS MECHANICAL LIMITS TITLE ISSUED Passed safety inspection Vehicle color noted as Blue
04/15/2020	UT		Utah Motor Vehicle Dept. Pleasant Grove, UT	New owner reported EXCEEDS MECHANICAL LIMITS TITLE ISSUED Passed safety inspection Vehicle color noted as Blue
10/10/2019	KS	30,323 mi	Auto Masters Used Cars Derby, KS 316-789-0409	Vehicle serviced Oil and filter changed Fluids checked Body lubricated
08/02/2019	KS	29,360 mi	Auto Masters Used Cars Derby, KS 316-789-0409	Vehicle serviced
10/17/2017	KS	24,629 mi	Eddy's Chevrolet Cadillac Wichita, KS 316-689-4310	Vehicle serviced Maintenance inspection completed
09/20/2016	KS	20,235 mi	Rusty Eck Ford Wichita, KS 316-685-9211	Vehicle serviced Maintenance inspection completed Engine electrical system checked Electrical system checked Trim checked
07/10/2014	KS	13,810 mi	Rusty Eck Ford Wichita, KS 316-685-9211	Vehicle serviced Recommended maintenance performed Maintenance inspection completed Wipers/washers checked Air filter replaced Oil and filter changed
07/25/2013	KS	12,050 mi	Rusty Eck Ford Wichita, KS 316-685-9211	Vehicle serviced Recommended maintenance performed Maintenance inspection completed Oil and filter changed
09/14/2012	KS	8,793 mi	Rusty Eck Ford Wichita, KS 316-685-9211	Vehicle serviced Maintenance inspection completed Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Copyright © Vehicles Report. All rights reserved.